
CSS Office Supplies Outlet no. 1
Office # 05, Ground floor, Sunny Plaza, Hasrat Mohani Road, Karachi, Pakistan

Email: info@corporatesupplies.com.pk

, Web: https://corporatesupplies.com.pk
NTN: 7194942-0, GST: n/a

Tel: 021-32630099

Purchase Details
Purchase Invoice Date : 13/01/2024

Sale Invoice No :  COSOn1-0124-12

Purchase Transaction Id :   7580

 Purchase Details: CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
 S.# Item Name   Unit   Qty  Unit Price Amount GST Total Supplier Name

   1 S.Ideal - Scotch Tape 1x50  Pcs  1 45.00 45.00 0.00    45  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   2 Piano Pro 0.8MM Needle Tip Ball Pen  Pcs  1 12.00 12.00 0.00    12  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   3 Dollar - Note 0.7 Ball Pen  Pcs  10 22.00 220.00 0.00    220  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   4 Clear Tape 3x72  Pcs  1 144.00 144.00 0.00    144  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   5 KCR - Carbon Paper  Packet  5 5.40 27.00 0.00    27  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   6 Surgical Mask with Nose Pin(Green)  Pcs  1 2.00 2.00 0.00    2  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   7 Dollar - My Pencil Wow 2 HB  Pcs  3 189.00 567.00 0.00    567  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   8 Dux - Plastic Scale 6Inch  Pcs  36 4.00 144.00 0.00    144  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   9 Deer - ER30 Erase  Pcs  35 4.00 140.00 0.00    140  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   10 Piano - TR-04 Sharpener  Pcs  35 4.00 140.00 0.00    140  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   11 Double Side Foam Tape 1Inch  Pcs  1 39.00 39.00 0.00    39  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   12 Signature - Ball Pen  Pcs  2 13.00 26.00 0.00    26  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   13 KCR - Carbon Paper  Packet  2 5.40 10.80 0.00    11  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   14 S.Ideal - Scotch Tape 1x50  Pcs  1 45.00 45.00 0.00    45  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   15 Piano Pro 0.8MM Needle Tip Ball Pen  Pcs  1 12.00 12.00 0.00    12  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   16 Dollar - Note 0.7 Ball Pen  Pcs  10 22.00 220.00 0.00    220  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   17 Clear Tape 3x72  Pcs  1 144.00 144.00 0.00    144  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   18 KCR - Carbon Paper  Packet  5 5.40 27.00 0.00    27  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   19 Surgical Mask with Nose Pin(Green)  Pcs  1 2.00 2.00 0.00    2  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   20 Dollar - My Pencil Wow 2 HB  Pcs  3 189.00 567.00 0.00    567  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   21 Dux - Plastic Scale 6Inch  Pcs  36 4.00 144.00 0.00    144  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   22 Deer - ER30 Erase  Pcs  35 4.00 140.00 0.00    140  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   23 Piano - TR-04 Sharpener  Pcs  35 4.00 140.00 0.00    140  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   24 Double Side Foam Tape 1Inch  Pcs  1 39.00 39.00 0.00    39  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   25 Signature - Ball Pen  Pcs  2 13.00 26.00 0.00    26  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   26 KCR - Carbon Paper  Packet  2 5.40 10.80 0.00    11  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   27 S.Ideal - Scotch Tape 1x50  Pcs  1 45.00 45.00 0.00    45  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   28 Piano Pro 0.8MM Needle Tip Ball Pen  Pcs  1 12.00 12.00 0.00    12  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   29 Dollar - Note 0.7 Ball Pen  Pcs  10 22.00 220.00 0.00    220  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   30 Clear Tape 3x72  Pcs  1 144.00 144.00 0.00    144  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Total 279 3,454.60 0 3454.6

  Terms and Conditions : -

Prepared By : Approved By : Maha Waris Khan


